© 2023 Carrier Form 09XC-6PD
Product Data
Omnizone™
Air-Cooled Condensers
5 to 20 Nominal Tons
09XC06-24
Indoor Remote Air-cooled Condenser Units, 
Vertical Installation with Rear Return Air 

Refrigerant Gas Inlet Connection Size (in.) 5/8 5/8 7/8 7/8 1-1/8 1-1/8
Refrigerant Gas Outlet Connection Size (in.) 1/2 1/2 5/8 5/8 5/8 5/8
Model number nomenclature
09XC 24 A
09XC – Omnizone™ Remote Air-Cooled Condenser
Design Revision Level
0 – Original Release
2 – Design Revision 2
Voltage Options
1 – 575-3-60
5 – 208/230-3-60
6 – 460-3-60
H 5 A
Control Options
A – Standard Controls
2
Factory-Installed Options Code
AA
Unit Size – Nominal Tons
06 – 5  14 – 12
08 – 7-1/2 16 – 15
12 – 10  24 – 20
Condenser Motor Hp Option
D
E
F
G
H
J
1 Hp Motor
1-1/2 Hp Motor
2 Hp Motor
3 Hp Motor
5 Hp Motor
7-1/2 Hp Motor
–
–
–
–
–
–
Reserved for future add-ons
Condenser Coil Option
A
B
C
D
F
G
H
J
No Condenser Filter, No Low Ambient Option, Low ESP
No Condenser Filter, No Low Ambient Option, Medium ESP
No Condenser Filter, No Low Ambient Option, High ESP
No Condenser Filter, No Low Ambient Option, Highest ESP*
No Condenser Filter, Low Ambient Option, Low ESP
No Condenser Filter, Low Ambient Option, Medium ESP
No Condenser Filter, Low Ambient Option, High ESP
No Condenser Filter, Low Ambient Option, Highest ESP*
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
–
NOTE(S):
1. For Fan drive package selection refer to the note for fan package from
50XCR submittal report. (Available fan drive packages: Low ESP,
Medium ESP, High ESP, and Highest ESP).
2. For Motor HP selection, refer to the Fan performance section in the
50XCR submittal report.